SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
RELIANT
ROVER
ROVER
ROVER
ROVER
ROVER
SAAB
SAAB

Riferimento
RTGBS6140
515870
GBS544
GBS614
GBS749
RTGB56140
9916738
GB5614

SFB120

Ganasce Freno

Descrizione

Disponibilita
EAN

Larghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio

A.B.S.

APEC braking
APEC braking
BENDIX
BENDIX

BOSCH

BRADI

BREMSI

Brake ENGINEERING
CHASE

CIFAM

DELPHI

DELPHI

DEX

E.T.F.

FERODO

FIRST LINE
FMSI-VERBAND
GIRLING

KAWE

LEADER PARTS
LPR

MAGNETI MARELLI

B. SHOES RELIANT, TRIUMPH,
BOND

In arrivo
8050141346439
32

Riferimento
8626

SHU 2250
SHU 250
325494B
361033B
0 986 487 445
G.3488
GF1120
SH2017
S006
153-646
LS1032
LS1040
2118.233
09-0127
FSB346
FBS255
S318
5160171
03630
2080005.1
03630
BSS 2025


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

MALO G2740006

METELLI 53-0646
MINTEX MGR21
MINTEX MGR3
MK Kashiyama K 11055
MOPROD MBS13
MOTAQUIP VBS218
NECTO N1593
NK 2740006
PAGID H1702
QH Benelux 1173
QUINTON HAZELL BBF516
QUINTON HAZELL BS516
RAICAM 2363
REMSA 4635.00
ROADHOUSE 4635.00
ROULUNDS RUBBER 680006
SAMKO 83630
SIGMAUTO SFB120
TEXTAR 91070200
TRW GS6017
VAPSINT 439
VEMA 84363
WOKING 4635.00
fri.tech. 1118.233
sbs 18492740006
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